
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 15, 6 sarjaa am (09.04.2015-12.04.2015)

Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Mäkelä Teea TPS B Turku 1142 23 153

2 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1082 20 194

3 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1072 21 214

4 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1070 22 187

5 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1066 21 165

6 Vahlsten Ranja TKN C Turku 1043 20 189

7 Tammisto Leena TPS A Turku 1025 17 179

8 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1014 17 155

9 Saarinen Jonna TuWe C Turku 1004 17 162

10 Rostedt Elina Kaisat-Turku C Turku 992 15 176

11 Leimu Jaana TKN C Turku 990 13 203

12 Simola Kaija R-4 C Turku 968 10 157

13 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 963 14 186

14 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 956 16 141

15 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 946 13 175

16 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 944 10 175

17 Tenkamaa Eini Väri-Team D Turku 939 14 138

18 Koponen Irmeli TKN D Turku 934 8 158

19 Sibakov Marja-Liisa Kaisat-Turku C Turku 926 15 129

20 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 881 11 153

21 Lainio Marja Väri-Team D Turku 845 11 127

22 Roos Jutta TKN D Turku 843 4 147

23 Mäkelä Maija Kaisat-Turku D Turku 811 9 134

24 Peuhkuri Pirkko Kaisat-Turku D Turku 810 8 133

25 Virtanen Paula Väri-Team D Turku 809 11 134



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 15, 6 sarjaa am (09.04.2015-12.04.2015)

Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas A Turku 1220 37 211

2 Wiik Erkki TuWe A Turku 1127 25 185

3 Siltala Veijo TuTo A Turku 1114 20 192

4 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1111 24 196

5 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1107 26 168

6 Wilen Keijo TuWe A Turku 1105 31 199

7 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1082 20 194

8 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1072 21 214

9 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1070 22 187

10 Simojoki Arto TuUL B Turku 1068 24 186

11 Mäkinen Markku TPS C Turku 1066 26 182

12 Nummi Jukka K-29 B Turku 1065 23 202

13 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1062 24 172

14 Jalava Lasse SC A Turku 1056 22 196

15 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1054 23 226

16 Bagge Harri SC A Turku 1052 17 166

17 Aarnio Arto TuTo B Turku 1047 18 172

18 Kottonen Pentti K-29 B Turku 1046 20 233

19 Murtomäki Eskil K-29 B Turku 1045 21 170

20 Vahlsten Ranja TKN C Turku 1043 20 189

21 Nikula Keijo Väri-Team C Turku 1041 22 177

22 Nordblom Tero Ratas B Turku 1038 22 181

23 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1037 16 175

24 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1014 17 155

25 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1011 16 179

26 Granlund Atso ÅIFK B Turku 1010 16 160

27 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL B Turku 991 14 169

28 Halme Matti TuUL C Turku 988 11 170

29 Jokinen Niilo TPS C Turku 970 18 176

30 Krook Henrik ÅIFK C Turku 969 15 152

31 Simola Kaija R-4 C Turku 968 10 157

32 Toivari Harry Ratas B Turku 963 16 141

33 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 963 14 186

34 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 956 16 141

35 Vavuli Lauri Väri-Team C Turku 951 21 138

36 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 946 13 175

37 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 944 10 175

38 Koponen Irmeli TKN D Turku 934 8 158

39 Tuominen Turkka Väri-Team C Turku 932 12 178

40 Jääskeläinen Erkki Ratas C Turku 927 15 147

41 Sibakov Marja-Liisa Kaisat-Turku C Turku 926 15 129

42 Grannas Erik ÅIFK B Turku 923 12 156

43 Lampo Jarkko TPS C Turku 923 12 173

44 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 905 13 129



45 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 905 12 167

46 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 903 16 134

47 Östman Jouko K-29 C Turku 899 12 147

48 Kottonen Martti K-29 C Turku 898 12 133

49 Ek Raimo Väri-Team C Turku 897 16 177

50 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 881 11 153

51 Lainio Marja Väri-Team D Turku 845 11 127

52 Ljungdell Klas ÅIFK C Turku 843 15 105

53 Mäkelä Maija Kaisat-Turku D Turku 811 9 134

54 Peuhkuri Pirkko Kaisat-Turku D Turku 810 8 133

55 Lainio Jaakko Väri-Team D Turku 733 12 117


